Queens

Original Purchaser
Skyway Hotel

Queens Manor
Astoria General Hospital

Queens D.A.

Flushing Federal S & L
NYC Dept of Sanitation
Queens College

Skyway Hotel

Income Support Center
Levitton Mfg. Co.
Laguardia Marriot

Pan American World Airways
Pan American World Airways
Brooklyn Union Gas

T.W.A.

Forest Hills Nursing Home
Catholic Medical Center

NYC Human Resources
Y.M.C.A

Bloomindales

Allstate Insurance

V.A. Hospital

Chatillon & Sons
Bloomingdales (now K-MART)
R. Stutzman & Son

Port Authority of NY/NJ

Year sold
1981

1982
1982

1983
1983
1983
1983

1984
1984
1984
1984

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1986
1986
1986
1986
1986

1988
1988
1988

1990

Address(es)
102-10 Ditmars Blvd

153-90 Rockaway Blvd
25-10 30 Av

125-10 Queens Blvd
159-18,144-45&144-51 Nthrn Blvd
58-73 53 St
Kissena Blvd& Melbourne Av

102-10 Ditmars Blvd
219 Beach 59
59-29 Little Neck Pkwy
102-05 Ditmars Blvd

Hangar 19
Bldg 208
89-67 162nd St.
TWA Commissary Bldg 95
71-44 Yellowstone Blvd
152-01 89 Av

90-75 Sutphin Blvd
89-25 Parsons Blvd
24-02 49 Av
88-10 Queens Blvd
Linden Blvd & 179 St

83-30 Kew Gardens Rd
L.1.LE. & 188 Street
224-39 Jamaica Av

East Wing Parking Lot 2

Location
Elmhurst

Jamaica
LIC

Forest Hills
Flushing
Woodside
Flushing

Elmhurst
Rockaway
Little Neck

E. Elmhurst

JFK
JFK

JFK
Forest Hills
Jamaica

Jamaica
Jamaica
L.I.C.
Elmhurst
St. Albans

Jamaica

Laguardia

BA-NY H&R
Remains
Y
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